



2026:BHC-AS:15462

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3217 OF 2019
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO.9745 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>Advocate Arvind Aswamy i/b Reddy (Aradwad) Jagdish G. present for Appellant.</p> <p><u>CORAM : V.R. KACHARE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)</u></p> <p>DATE : 28th FEBRUARY, 2020</p> <p>Returnable date is extended by 8 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- Registrar (Judl.II)</p> <p>ppg – R(J-II) – 28.02.2020</p>	